

Dhuseiya Mohamadpur MR Road to Bagali Utra tola.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

mmbsy-(NDB)-Anusrah

Executive Engineer R.W.D. DIVISION -

Jehanabad.

A.E. R.W.D. works SUB-DIVISION -

Rajmihardpur

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NO-3009

Desh Bandha Construction

Abstract of cost

6

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Setting out Piller etc all					
0.860 km @ 4445.50/km →					Rs 3823.0
② Clearing and grubbing road etc all complete					
0.21 ha @ 75594.29/ha →					Rs 15878.0
③ Const ⁿ of sub grade and earthen shoulder etc					
1677.00 m ³ @ 264.05/m ³ →					Rs 442812.0
④ Const ⁿ of granular sub-base by providing coarse etc					
701.460 m ³ @ 2253.10/m ³ →					Rs 1580460
⑤ Earth work excavation for structure etc					

46.98 m ³ @ 398.60/m ³ →					Rs 18726.0
⑥ providing on PCC etc all complete job -					
6.16 m ³ @ 6189.26/m ³ →					Rs 38126.0
⑦ providing concrete for plinth/raft concrete etc all					
45.49 m ³ @ 6620.20/m ³ →					Rs 301153.0
⑧ providing and laying reinforcement concrete					
22.50 m @ 3188.52/m →					Rs 71742.0
⑨ painting two coats including primer coat etc					
117.89 m ³ @ 136.20/m ³ →					Rs 16016.0
⑩ providing 1.5 mm cement plaster including curing					
24.48 m ² @ 64.82/m ² →					Rs 1587.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Provide Laying Spreading and compacting stone etc					
243.22m ³ @ 3923.87/m ³					Rs 956326.00
(12) Const ⁿ of embankment materials load locom etc					
825.33m ³ @ 258.63/m ³					Rs 135866.00
(13) provide and fixey lagoon board etc all					
3909 @ 11306.96/each					Rs 33921.00
(14) Brick masonry in C.M (1:1) etc all complete					
2.88m ³ @ 6883.80/m ³					Rs 19825.00
(15) provide RCC etc all complete					
12.00m @ 461.63/m					Rs 5540.00
(16) Plastering with cement mortar etc all					
20.160m ² @ 212.08/m ²					Rs 4275.00
(17) Painting two coats on new concrete surface etc					
20.16m ² @ 136.20/m ²					Rs 2746.00
					Rs 36488.00
					2692493.00
18 x 45P					Rs 656787.00
1 x L. eq					484649.00
L. Fee					Rs 36488.00
					26925.00
					Rs 132300.00
					Rs 4474394.00
					3336367.00

Continuation

05.06.24
J.E

04.06.24
A.F.